3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Based Coin
PEPE
dogefer
Roost Coin
Degen
DEGEN

AERO

Shaka
pepefercoin
poopcoin
Lazy Club
Islands

Islands

BASE
0x5e1d94770ff417aaelb672bae9e797a4712638ch0

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

50,222.000000000000000000 BASED
20,000,000,000 .com
0.00000000 $dogefer
105,610 im
3,645,170 Airdrop: degen.gifts/?claim
15,255 m
976,848,216 ork.com
2.000000000000000000 $SHAKA
0.00000000 $pepefer
800.000000000000000000 $poop
Lazy Club
Islands

Islands
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x5e1d94770ff417aae1672bae9e797a4712638cb0

Token
Islands
Lazy Club

Islands

# Date & time

1 2024-06-01
01:10:39

2 2024-05-26
05:03:17

3 2024-05-25
00:15:39

4 2024-05-09
20:38:11

5 2024-05-05
01:29:59

6 2024-04-27
01:20:17

Balance
Islands
Lazy Club

Islands

Transaction Id

Ox40e975bea592301c7hec

£88d914e987712282043h0

ad428555343¢c870be97c96

0x82ceb53eb6fcdach24599

e0680518151dd7eeS5774céh

b0c4el10584032ed8b059b8

0x76b38c25d877adab85¢cc

233bf6al0d4ffOcl80%aed

619c89d417c2faclabst75

Oxfd9dc7d420d1405138ee

7b46cab05689df92a28a57

2db23e02fe43cd42e74179

Oxdab2%9aa%4fbhaflf556al

6e6a89d7245fc5fe0c7d06

f430ee4b4659c305d21903

Oxbaecde567cf9440675F9

cc7e5efcc8e3c573852484

cfOcfcd3032778bcdB4d42

Amount

+ 470,000 Claim on:
rewards-brett.com

+1.0000000000000000
00 USA

+ 3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im

+ 2.0000000000000000
00 $SHAKA

+ 15,255 m

+ 105,610 im
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40e975bea592301c7becf88d9f4e987712282043b0ad428555343c870be97c96
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40e975bea592301c7becf88d9f4e987712282043b0ad428555343c870be97c96
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40e975bea592301c7becf88d9f4e987712282043b0ad428555343c870be97c96
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x82ce653e6fcdacb24599e0680518151dd7ee5774c6b0c4e10584032ed8b059b8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x82ce653e6fcdacb24599e0680518151dd7ee5774c6b0c4e10584032ed8b059b8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x82ce653e6fcdacb24599e0680518151dd7ee5774c6b0c4e10584032ed8b059b8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x76b38c25d877adab85cc233bf6a10d4ff0c1809aed619c89d417c2fac1a65f75
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x76b38c25d877adab85cc233bf6a10d4ff0c1809aed619c89d417c2fac1a65f75
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x76b38c25d877adab85cc233bf6a10d4ff0c1809aed619c89d417c2fac1a65f75
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfd9dc7d420d1405138ee7b46cab05689df92a28a572db23e02fe43cd42e74179
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfd9dc7d420d1405138ee7b46cab05689df92a28a572db23e02fe43cd42e74179
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfd9dc7d420d1405138ee7b46cab05689df92a28a572db23e02fe43cd42e74179
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdab29aa94fbaf1f556a16e6a89d7245fc5fe0c7d06f430ee4b4659c305d21903
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdab29aa94fbaf1f556a16e6a89d7245fc5fe0c7d06f430ee4b4659c305d21903
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdab29aa94fbaf1f556a16e6a89d7245fc5fe0c7d06f430ee4b4659c305d21903
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6aecde567cf9440675f9cc7e5efcc8e3c573852484cf0cfcd3032778bcd04d42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6aecde567cf9440675f9cc7e5efcc8e3c573852484cf0cfcd3032778bcd04d42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6aecde567cf9440675f9cc7e5efcc8e3c573852484cf0cfcd3032778bcd04d42
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11

12

13

14

15

Date & time

2024-04-25
01:15:15

2024-04-21
23:55:43

2024-04-14
00:27:13

2024-04-09
13:14:55

2024-04-06
04:03:05

2024-04-04
01:57:33

2024-03-31
22:37:17

2024-03-31
02:49:57

2024-03-30
20:01:21

Transaction Id

Ox507a407777e40886cf2f

02999253ee62c7c537c813

f17cebffd591ed9bac0369

Oxdcd7f2aceadbh62458eal

Ofae85bccad4abaec3e?dl

£c87625d7c5004ab54ef36

0x87cl6cOfcBa26eb610abe

f9bc4dc73e5e774e3dc8d6

46cd4a64ed30f46f5833ced

Oxcdd70f41a984ad?9106bb

42911b38e7fa896ch02f5d

079b453291ca718ff46494

Ox87b3f0f52852acab2e68

dab17d1a23f7288bblleae

f95chdbéac2e475ab52dbf8

0x7342b6294118f9d4577e

bb1ff3c331d0c9340e6686

db376a5bbbd19a4717t235

Oxeab22075bBb9bb8303d0

651957d7ccd588fdchbal3

9300a208448e3d41654337

0x28d630f420eee443b051

61ff8c7belbef03713554¢e

3cde8f1aas413731963be32

Ox4e93f586eb6cb6e366b5Sh

el9céb44bfe2481a39124e3

5550c3ca9t612a6t699t74

Amount

+ 20,000,000,000
.com

+ 494,611 m

+ 1,200 ork.com

+ 250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

+ 50,222.00000000000
0000000 BASED

+ 354,291 Claim:
bretthased.com

+ 63,978,049.6186047
9 $dogefer

+ 3,645,170 Airdrop:
degen.gifts/?claim

+ 8,183,016.87047639
$pepefer
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x507a407777e40886cf2f02999253ee62c7c537c813f17cebffd591ed9bac0369
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x507a407777e40886cf2f02999253ee62c7c537c813f17cebffd591ed9bac0369
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x507a407777e40886cf2f02999253ee62c7c537c813f17cebffd591ed9bac0369
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdcd7f2aceadb62458ea30fae85bcca34abaec3e9d1fc87625d7c5004ab54ef36
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdcd7f2aceadb62458ea30fae85bcca34abaec3e9d1fc87625d7c5004ab54ef36
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdcd7f2aceadb62458ea30fae85bcca34abaec3e9d1fc87625d7c5004ab54ef36
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87c16c0fc0a26e610abef9bc4dc73e5e774e3dc8d646cd464ed30f46f5833ce3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87c16c0fc0a26e610abef9bc4dc73e5e774e3dc8d646cd464ed30f46f5833ce3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87c16c0fc0a26e610abef9bc4dc73e5e774e3dc8d646cd464ed30f46f5833ce3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdd70f41a984ad9106bb42911b38e7fa896cb02f5d579b453291ca718ff46494
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdd70f41a984ad9106bb42911b38e7fa896cb02f5d579b453291ca718ff46494
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdd70f41a984ad9106bb42911b38e7fa896cb02f5d579b453291ca718ff46494
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87b3f0f52852acab2e68dab17d1a23f7288bb11eaef95cbd6ac2e475ab52dbf8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87b3f0f52852acab2e68dab17d1a23f7288bb11eaef95cbd6ac2e475ab52dbf8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87b3f0f52852acab2e68dab17d1a23f7288bb11eaef95cbd6ac2e475ab52dbf8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7342b6294118f9d4577ebb1ff3c331d0c9340e6686db376a5bbbd19a4717f235
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7342b6294118f9d4577ebb1ff3c331d0c9340e6686db376a5bbbd19a4717f235
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7342b6294118f9d4577ebb1ff3c331d0c9340e6686db376a5bbbd19a4717f235
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea622075b0b9bb8303d0651957d7ccd588fdcbba339300a208448e3d4f654337
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea622075b0b9bb8303d0651957d7ccd588fdcbba339300a208448e3d4f654337
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea622075b0b9bb8303d0651957d7ccd588fdcbba339300a208448e3d4f654337
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x28d630f420eee443b05161ff8c7be1bef03713554e3cde8f1aa413731963be32
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x28d630f420eee443b05161ff8c7be1bef03713554e3cde8f1aa413731963be32
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x28d630f420eee443b05161ff8c7be1bef03713554e3cde8f1aa413731963be32
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4e93f586e6c66e366b5be19c644bfe2481a39124e35550c3ca9f612a6f699f74
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4e93f586e6c66e366b5be19c644bfe2481a39124e35550c3ca9f612a6f699f74
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4e93f586e6c66e366b5be19c644bfe2481a39124e35550c3ca9f612a6f699f74

16

Date & time

2024-03-30
11:00:01

Date & time

2024-01-31
07:14:27

2024-01-30
07:09:07

2024-01-29
08:57:25

2024-01-28
03:17:59

2024-01-26
01:58:17

2024-01-25
12:16:15

Transaction Id

Oxc0f2a5006cf8f0839df9

c2c736ee2b3atf1c9d37a%4

8e71fac3e655bdcd778e79

Transaction Id

0x98040a0856f62a6ee769

1e1405dafbh5219c345b519

S5eaed3611a051e03h8fhbl6f

0x4003¢c116bdd68288df53

2del42166ec241cb2716ee

025ed24h58f9f210deld9c

Ox8fff7538589c00ca8066

4c90a4b567876134358024

5563152572258a915b1ddf

Oxb3afe5298fc56650321b

d0abc516997d02caleecad

20bf2ceb63740db0dc?299b

Oxa73f955ce47573bbfOf5S

3dfa40100fell44F2c3669

411777798735c1e00f8118

0x80fb5d3d1950aedaalfl

18a5ch985e8ef31albe239

c8248ab3e83ae704db5ca8

Amount

+ 800.00000000000000
0000 $poop

Amount

+ 1 Islands

+ 1 Lazy Club

+ 1 Lazy Club

+ 1 Islands

+ 1 Islands

+ 1 Islands
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc0f2a5006cf8f0839df9c2c736ee2b3af1c9d37a948e71fac3e655bdcd778e79
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc0f2a5006cf8f0839df9c2c736ee2b3af1c9d37a948e71fac3e655bdcd778e79
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc0f2a5006cf8f0839df9c2c736ee2b3af1c9d37a948e71fac3e655bdcd778e79
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x98040a0856f62a6ee7691e1405dafb5219c345b5195eae3611a051e03b8fb16f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x98040a0856f62a6ee7691e1405dafb5219c345b5195eae3611a051e03b8fb16f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x98040a0856f62a6ee7691e1405dafb5219c345b5195eae3611a051e03b8fb16f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4003c116bdd68288df532de142166ec241cb2716ee025ed24b58f9f210de1d9c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4003c116bdd68288df532de142166ec241cb2716ee025ed24b58f9f210de1d9c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4003c116bdd68288df532de142166ec241cb2716ee025ed24b58f9f210de1d9c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8fff7538589c00ca80664c90a4b567876f343580245563f52572258a915b1ddf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8fff7538589c00ca80664c90a4b567876f343580245563f52572258a915b1ddf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8fff7538589c00ca80664c90a4b567876f343580245563f52572258a915b1ddf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb3afe5298fc56650321bd0abc516997d02ca0eecad20bf2ce63740db0dc9299b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb3afe5298fc56650321bd0abc516997d02ca0eecad20bf2ce63740db0dc9299b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb3afe5298fc56650321bd0abc516997d02ca0eecad20bf2ce63740db0dc9299b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa73f955ce47573bbf0f53dfa40100fe1144f2c3669411777798735c1e00f8118
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa73f955ce47573bbf0f53dfa40100fe1144f2c3669411777798735c1e00f8118
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa73f955ce47573bbf0f53dfa40100fe1144f2c3669411777798735c1e00f8118
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x80fb5d3d1950aedaa0f118a5cb985e8ef31a0be239c8248ab3e83ae704db5ca8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x80fb5d3d1950aedaa0f118a5cb985e8ef31a0be239c8248ab3e83ae704db5ca8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x80fb5d3d1950aedaa0f118a5cb985e8ef31a0be239c8248ab3e83ae704db5ca8

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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